ZT 系列 SERIES
●高纹波，极低阻抗品
  High Ripple Current, Ultra Low Impedance
●保证 105℃、2000 小时寿命。（叠加纹波电流）
Endurance with ripple current: 2000 hours at 105℃
●额定工作电压范围：6.3V～16V
Rated voltage range: 6.3V-16V
◆规格表  SPECIFICATIONS

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
Impedance
20℃100KHz
Ripple
Current
105℃100KHz
（mArms）
Catalog Part Number
6.3
(7.2)
820 8×12 43 1036 ZTX821M08012□VA
10
(13)
1500 8×20 25 1700 ZTW152M08020□VA
1200 8×16 34 1355 ZTX122M08016□VA  1500 10×16 23 1818 ZTW152M10016□VA
1200 8×20 25 1700 ZTX122M08020□VA  1800 10×20 16 2318 ZTW182M10020□VA
1500 8×20 25 1700 ZTX152M08020□VA  2200 10×25 14 2545 ZTW222M10025□VA
1500 10×13 31 1400 ZTX152M10013□VA  3300 10×30 13 2755 ZTW332M10030□VA
1800 8×25 21 1960 ZTX182M08025□VA
16
(20)
470 8×12 43 1036 ZTV471M08012□VA
1800 10×16 23 1818 ZTX182M10016□VA  680 8×16 34 1355 ZTV681M08016□VA
2200 10×20 16 2318 ZTX222M10020□VA  680 10×13 31 1400 ZTV681M10013□VA
3300 10×25 14 2545 ZTX332M10025□VA  820 10×16 28 1605 ZTV821M10016□VA
4700 10×30 13 2755 ZTX472M10030□VA  1000 8×20 25 1700 ZTV102M08020□VA
10
(13)
470 8×12 56 960 ZTW471M08012□VA  1000 10×16 23 1818 ZTV102M10016□VA
680 8×12 43 1036 ZTW681M08012□VA  1200 10×20 20 2145 ZTV122M10020□VA
820 8×14 38 1210 ZTW821M08014□VA  1500 10×20 16 2318 ZTV152M10020□VA
1000 8×16 34 1355 ZTW102M08016□VA  1800 10×25 14 2564 ZTV182M10025□VA
1000 10×13 31 1400 ZTW102M10013□VA  2200 10×28 14 2545 ZTV222M10028□VA
1200 10×16 29 1520 ZTW122M10016□VA  2200 13×25 13   2980 ZTV222M13025□VA
*产品编码中□内为产品端子引出型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载之外的体积，请另行咨询。
* Please ask for advice for other sizes.